
TS-N1

TS-N2

23
0

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

31
0

280

28
0

36
0

35
0

34
0

330

320

310

300

290

270

260

250

2
4
0

230

33
0

32
0

310

3
0
0

290

2
8
0

2
7
0

2
6
0

2
5
0

24
0

230

280

31
0

3
2
0

3
3
0

3
4
0

3
5
0

36
0

300

290

270

260

250

240

2
3
0

2
2
0

230

240

250

260

2
7
0

280

290

III/4673

II
I/
4
6
7
4

321

III/4673

III/4
6
7
4

III
/4
66

7

III/4673

II
I/
4
6
7
7

III
/4
67

6

III/4668

III
/4
66

6

III/4666

II
I/
4
6
6
1
0

III/4678

III/4678

III/4673

II
I/
4
6
6
1
0

III/4
6
6
6

321

II
I/
4
6
6
1
0

III/4
6
7
3

III/4
678

61
28

6200

62
00

6200

6
2
0
0

6
2
0
0

321

321

3
2
1

6200

Ra
de

ga
st
 S
le
zs
ko

Radegast Slezsko

Radegast Slezsko

R
a
d
e
g
a
st
 S
le
zs

ko

6
1
2
8

LBK1

LBK2

POD KAMENCEM
LBC 

OHROZIMA
LBC 

HRABKA
LBC 

FOLVAREK
LBC 

FOLVAREK
LBC 

FOLVAREK
LBC 

KOPANINY
LBC 

PODHŮŘÍ
LBC 

CHMELNICE
LBC (VLOŽENÉ)

CHMELNICE
LBC (VLOŽENÉ)

LBK9

LBK9

LBK9

NRBK (K 96 V)

RBC 152

NRBK (K 96 V)

NRBK (K 96 V)

NRBK (K 96 V)

NRBK (K 96 V)

NRBK (K 96 V)

NRBK (K 96 V)

RBC 246

LBK6

LBK7

LBK7

LBK7

LBK7

LBK5

LBK5

LBK5

LBK5

LBK4

LBK4

LBK4

LBK4

LBK4

LBK4LBK4

LBK4

LBK4LBK4

LBK4

LBK4

LBK3

LBK8
LBK8LBK8

LBK5

LBK4

RBC 246

KOBYLÍ
LBC

LBK10

LBC C3

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z

Z-2

Z-2Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1Z-1
Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

ZZZ-2

US1

DP2

US2

US3

US4

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

ZX

Z

Z

Z

Z

ZP

ZX

W

P
P

DS

DS

DS

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

KZ

W

W

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ KZ

KZ

L

L

L

W

W

W

W W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

L

L

DS

DS

W

W

DS

DS

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

P
P

P P P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

ZX

ZX

ZX

KZ

KZ

KZ

DS

KZ

KZ

KZ

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

KZ
KZ

KZ

KZ
KZ

L

KZ

ZA
P

P

P

DS

ZP

DS

KZ

KZ

ZA

ZX

ZX

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

TE

KZ

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

W

P
ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

P

P

P

W

W

W

W

L

KZ

KZ

KZ

L

DS

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

L

L

L
L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

DS

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

L

Z

Z

KZ

W

W

W

W

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

ZA

ZA

L

L

L

ZA

KZ

KZ

P

P

P
P

P

P

DS

P

P
P

P

P

DS

DS

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

L

L

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

DS

DS
DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

KZ KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ
KZ

KZ
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ
KZ

KZ

KZ

DS

L

ZX

ZX

DS

W

W

W

W W

W
W

DS

DS

DS

L

L

L

ZX

ZP

DS

DS

DS

W

W

W
L

L

L

KZ

KZ

DS

L

DS

DS

L

L

L

L

DS

ZX

ZX
ZA

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

OK-1

OK-1

OK-2

OK-3

OS-1

OS-2

OS-3

OS-4

OS-5

OS-6

OV-2

OV-3

OV-4

OV-5

OV-6

RI-1

RI-2

RI-3

RI-4

RI-5

RI-6

RI-7

RI-8
RI-9

L

BH-1

BH-2

BH-3

BH-4

BI-1

BI-2

BI-3

BI-4BI-5

BI-6

BI-7

BI-8

BI-9

BI-10

BI-11

BI-12
BI-13

BI-14

BI-15

BI-16

BI-17
BI-18

BI-20
BI-19

BI-22

BI-23

BI-24

BI-25

BI-26

BI-27

BI-28

BI-29
BI-30

BI-31
BI-32

BI-33

BI-34

BI-35BI-36

BI-37

BI-38

BI-40

BI-42

BI-41

BI-43

BI-44

BI-45

BI-47

BI-48

BI-49

BI-50

BI-51

BI-52

BI-53

BI-54

BI-22

BI-55

BI-56

BI-57

BI-58 BI-59

BI-60

BI-61

BI-62

BI-64

BI-65

BI-66

BI-67

BI-68

BI-69

BI-70

BI-71

BI-72

BI-73

BI-74

BI-75BI-76

BI-77

BI-78

BI-1

BI-79

BI-79

BI-7

BI-7

BI-80

BI-80

BI-80

BI-81

BI-81

BI-81

BI-82

BI-63

BI-63

BI-15

BI-15

BI-21

BI-46

RI-10

RI-11

RI-12

RI-13

RI-14

RI-15

RI-16

RI-17

O-1

O-2

O-3

O-4

O-5

O-6

O-7
O-8

O-9

O-10

O-12

O-13

O-14

O-15

O-11

OV-1

OH-1

OH-2

OH-4

TV-1

TV-2

TV-3

TV-4

TV-5

TV-6

TV-7

TV-8

TV-9

TV-10

TO-1

P

P

P

P

BI-39

P

P

DS

SO-1

SO-2SO-3

SO-4

SO-5

SO-4

SO-6

SO-7

SO-8

SO-9
SO-10

SO-10

SO-10

SO-11

SO-12

SO-13

SO-14

SO-15

SO-16

SO-17 SO-18

SO-19

SO-20

SO-21

SO-22

SO-23

SO-24

SO-25

SO-24

SO-25

SO-26

SO-27

SO-28

SO-29

SO-30

SO-31

SO-32

V-1

VD-1

VD-2

VD-2

VD-3

VD-4

VD-5

VZ-1

VZ-2

VZ-3

PP-1

PP-1

PP-1

PP-1

PP-1

PP-1

PP-3

PP-4

PP-5

PP-5

PP-6

PP-7

PP-8

PP-9

NR-1

NR-2

NR-1

BI-Z1

BI-Z3

BI-Z2

BI-Z4

BI-Z4 BI-Z5

BI-Z6

BI-Z7

BI-Z8

BI-Z9
BI-Z10

BI-Z11

BI-Z12

BI-Z13

BI-Z14

BI-Z15

BI-Z16

BI-Z16

BI-Z16

BI-Z17

BI-R1

BI-R2

BI-R3

BI-R4

O-Z1

O-Z2

OS-Z1

OS-Z2

SO-Z1

SO-Z2

SO-Z3

SO-Z4

SO-Z5

SO-Z6

SO-Z7

SO-Z8

SO-Z9

SO-R1

SO-R2

SO-R3

O-P2

V-Z1

VZ-Z1

VD-P1

OH-Z1

NS-1

ZP-O1

ZP-O2 OH-3

ZP-O3

ZP-O4

ZP-O5

ZP-O6

L-O1

P-Z1

P-Z2

P-Z3

P-Z4

P-Z5

P-Z6

P-Z7

P-Z8

P-Z9

P-Z10

P-Z9

P-Z11

P-Z12

P-Z13

P-Z14

P-Z15

P-Z16

P-Z18

P-Z19

P-Z20

P-Z21

P-R1

P-R2

P-R3

KZ-O1

KZ-O2

KD-O1

KD-O2

KD-O2

KD-O2

KD-O2

KD-O3

KD-O4

KD-O5

PP-O1

PP-O2

TV-Z1

PP-2

BI-6

BI-26

ZX

ZX

BI-R6

P-R4

PP-O3

KD-O6

P

KZ

DS

PP-10

PP-10

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

W

W

KZ

KD-O8

KD-O9

V-1

V-Z1

ZX-O1

ZX-O1

W

W

W

P-Z17

L

KZ

L

KD-O7

DS

DS

KZ

W

L

LL

KT-O2

KT-O2

KT-O1

KT-O4

KT-O5

KT-O3

KT-O6

KT-O8

KT-O8

KT-O7

KT-O9

KT-O9

KT-O10

KT-O11

KT-O12

KT-O13

KT-O14

KT-R1

KT-R2

KT-R3

E1

D2

D1

P-Z22

E1

DP3

DP4

DP1

KD-O10

KD-O10

KD-O10

KD-O10

KD-O10

KD-O10

KD-O10

KD-O10

KD-O11

KD-O11

L

X-1

BI-R5

P

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1Z-1
Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-1

Z-1

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

Z-2

SO-Z10

BI-Z18

P-Z23

BI-R7

BI-Z20

BI-Z19

VD-6

4-5 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku

4-6 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku

3-6 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku

2-6 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku

1-6 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku

3-7 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku

2-7 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku

1-7 II.B.1.
Územní plán Háj ve Slezsku


